R1

Distance: 4.10 NM

Pos  Sail No
1 GRE-1080
2  GRE-4947
3 GRE-49343
4 GRE-1621
5 GRE-1364
6 GRE-1667
7 GRE-1279
8 GRE-1359
9 GRE-1285
10 GRE-264
11 GRE-1728
11 GRE-49340
11 GRE-49514
11 GRE-917
11 GRE-4954

TAZMANIAN DEVIL
LIGO-LIGO

CPT CAMFON
POCKET ROCKET
BURGUNDY
AEOLOS

AMEDE

KRONOS

MARINA

DEMON
MEDITERRANEO
CONCETTA
D.X.M.

KERKYRA

AELLA

IZTIOMAOIKOZ OMINOZ KEPKYPAZ
OPTZA - MPYMA 11 2017
26-27 AuvyouoTou

ORC Club Overall Results

Skipper

21 AZMNIQTHZ

K. MMNOYPAOITANNHZ

I XTAPAX

N. ANOHX

I. AEAHTIANNHZX

K. XEIMAPIOZ

A. KOTZQNHX

A. MYANAPINOZ

2. KOYNAAINHZ
M. KAAOTIANNIAHX
H. ATTEAOINOYAOZ
H. MIXAANAPEAZ
>T. PIKOYAHX

A. MAPTZOYKOX

I. MANAPETOZ

Division Finish Time

C1
C1
c2
Cc2
C1
Cc2
c2
C1
C1
C1
c2
Cc2
C1
C1
C1

+0 17:26:49
+0 17:41:31
+0 17:46:57
+0 17:50:21
+0 17:50:26
+0 17:59:40
+018:01:11
+0 17:59:54
+0 17:59:12
+0 17:59:45
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DSQ

Elapsed
00:59:49
01:14:31
01:19:57
01:23:21
01:23:26
01:32:40
01:34:11
01:32:54
01:32:12
01:32:45

Start: 26/08/2017 16:27:00

Scoring: PCS - Ocean Course

Corrected Penalty Points Remarks

00:59:49
01:00:45
01:01:24
01:07:22
01:07:37
01:14:03
01:14:59
01:17:40
01:17:41
01:19:55

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
7.00
8.00
9.00
10.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00

Results Calculation Time : 31/08/2017 16:23:29



